
ФЕДЕРАЛЬНАЯ СЛУЖБА 

ГОСУДАРСТВЕННОЙ СТАТИСТИКИ 

Естественное движение  

и внешняя миграция населения 

Январь-июнь 2022 года 



ПЕРМЬСТАТ 

 11 490    

-18 491    

 29 137    

-32 142    

ЕСТЕСТВЕННОЕ ДВИЖЕНИЕ  

И ВНЕШНЯЯ МИГРАЦИЯ НАСЕЛЕНИЯ 
ЧЕЛОВЕК 

 

-7,0 

2022 ГОД 

тыс.  

человек  

Январь-июнь 

(-6,5  тыс. человек за январь –июнь 2021 года) 

-3 005    человек  

(-2338 человек за январь-июнь 2021 года) 

 
Миграционный прирост,  

убыль(-) населения 

 
Естественный прирост,  

убыль(-) населения 

Родившиеся  

Прибывшие 

Умершие  

Выбывшие 


